Nom
BALLERY
BARDON
BEL

DECHAMBOUX

DERONZIER
DUPERTHUY
JESSAT
MOUTHON
MUFFAT
ORY
REYROLLE
RIBIOLLET
VERSET

Prénom

MOINA HALIMA

BRIGITTE

ANNE-CECILE

ESTHER
CLAIRE
LAURENCE
MAUD
CHRISTIANE
ISABELLE
AMANDINE
CELINE
STEPHANIE
ODILE

Adresse

396 BIS ROUTE DE MOIRON
622 ROUTE DU PRE FLEURI
300 CHEMIN DE LA PAREUSAZ
900 ROUTE DU PONT D ONNEX
396 BIS ROUTE DES AILLES
295 RUE DU LOUTRE

119 ROUTE DE NAVES

179 ROUTE DU GRAND NANT
117 ALLEE DE CHAMP PUGET LES JARDINS DE VILLAZ
413 AVENUE DE BONATRAY

111 ALLEE DU PRE DU LOUTRE

481 ROUTE DES FUTAIES

823 ROUTE DE CHAZAL

LE HAMEAU DES MIVRES

74370
74370
74370
74370
74370
74370
74370
74370
74370
74370
74370
74370
74370

Ville

VILLAZ
VILLAZ
VILLAZ
VILLAZ
VILLAZ
VILLAZ
VILLAZ
VILLAZ
VILLAZ
VILLAZ
VILLAZ
VILLAZ
VILLAZ

Téléphone

0450098860
0648564668
0607053088
0626068851
0670013339
0619548884
0768252913
0450676164
0485465553
0450108285
0679186053
0664280362
0674475340
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